Chanp Team Report
USDAA Trial 8/26/2010

Chanp Overal |l Standings
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Flying Under The Radar (Team #20)
M ckl e 46.00 30.46 44.00 33.17 U508001 M Wal dron
Taser 57.00 29. 97 52.00 35.16 U127758 J. Pinder
Yankee 58. 00 30. 42 43. 00 29.78 U130357 T. Arnold
Sub- Tot al s 161.00 90.85 139.00 98. 11 66. 25
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 201.25 209.15 208.50 291.89 383.75 1294.54
Munchi e Zi ppi ng Under The Radar (Team #38)
Zip 57.00 31.58 49.00 32.42 uU508167 . Wite
Radar 66.00 34.16 49.00 32.80 Us502244 S. Goss
Munchi e 44. 00 45. 11 42.00 42.95 Us506877 J. Hut chi son
Sub- Tot al s 167.00 110.85 140.00 108.17 77.27
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 208.75 189.15 210.00 281.83 372.73 1262.46
3 Earth, Wnd and Fire (Team #14)
Raef 47.00  30.42 35.00 33.89 U130293 N. Scel zo
Toby 55.00 32.04 28. 00 28.02 U501740 L. Mtchel
Sally Ride 58. 00 29.74  48.00 39.62 U501561 L. Mjor
Sub- Tot al s 160.00 92.20 111.00 101.53 64. 02
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 200.00 207.80 166.50 288.47 385.98 1248.75
4 Snoot h Moves (Team #53)
M ck 49.00 34.65 42.00 34. 28 U123783 D. Rohaus
Mol |y 50. 00 29.24  49.00 28.78 U125703 B. MKni ght
Drifter 32.00 39.01 46. 00 33.13 Ul26114 R DeMascio
Sub- Tot al s 131.00 102.90 137.00 96. 19 62. 17
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 163.75 197.10 205.50 293.81 387.83 1247.99
5 Eve's E-Z Streak (Team #16)
E-Z 53.00 27.63 43.00 33.29 U503690 M Barry
St reak 38.00 33.62 47. 00 36.53 u131427 J. A oux
Eve 53.00 30.53 31.00 30. 68 U129767 J. Hutchi son
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 91.78 121.00 100.50 69. 30
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 180.00 208.22 181.50 289.50 380.70 1239.92
6 Duncan Revs Up Fur (Team #13)
Duncan 77.00 37.31 52. 00 32. 49 U505051 A. Benacqui st c
Reveill e 38.00 E 46. 00 41.55 U125610 S. Kai ser
Furl ey 57.00 29. 94 49. 00 29. 36 Ul128126 K. Brauneck
Sub- Tot al s 172.00 167.25 147.00 103.40 68. 79
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 215.00 132.75 220.50 286.60 381.21 1236.06
7 KEEGAN! (Team #29)
Rhi annon 50. 00 40. 74 16. 00 34. 68 U501156 D. Goodhart
Opal 45. 00 29.03 53. 00 28.72 U505750 J. Kol va
Keegan 53. 00 33.98 52. 00 29. 22 U501439 D. Rohaus
Sub- Tot al s 148.00 103.75 121.00 92.62 75. 43
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 185.00 196.25 181.50 297.38 374.57 1234.70
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Renny's Edge Wth A Silver Lining (Team #47)
Silver 59. 00 29.03 31.00 33.98
Renny 27.00 29.25 49.00 29. 48
Edge 44. 00 32.80 26.00 40.03
Sub- Tot al s 130.00 91.08 106.00 103.49

1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 162.50 208.92 159.00 286.51

Mars and Bandit Start A Ri ot (Team #34)

Ri ot 53.00 32.21 44. 00 29. 67
Mar s 59.00 31.09 7.00 30.94
Bandi t 54.00 51.12 31.00 35. 07
Sub- Tot al s 166.00 114.42 82.00 95. 68
1.25 300 1.50 390

Tot al 207.50 185.58 123.00 294.32

Puppourri (Team #45)

Lexi e 59.00 34.75 49.00 34.51
Puffin 50. 00 E 37.00 37.56
Meg 47.00  36.47 44. 00 34.10
Sub- Tot al s 156.00 171.22 130.00 106.17
1.25 300 1.50 390

Tot al 195.00 128.78 195.00 283.83

Sugar Skul l's (Team #55)

Rowdy 56.00 38.43 49.00 E
Pi | ot 51.00 33.62 49. 00 35.11
Kestr el 27.00 28.60 49.00 28.50
Sub- Tot al s 134.00 100.65 147.00 193.61
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 167.50 199.35 220.50 196.39

Cashman Di xi e Ni kon ( Team #10)

Cashman 50.00 36.01 24. 00 37.33
Di xi e 35.00 45.33 37.00 32.68
Ni kon 51.00 35.19 22.00 36. 16
Sub- Tot al s 136.00 116.53 83.00 106.17
1.25 300 1.50 390

Tot al 170.00 183.47 124.50 283.83

Rock Paper Scissors (Team #48)

Mesa 55.00 30.80 42.00 E
Regan 43.00  33.67 42.00 34.13
Deal er 45.00 32.00 42.00 34.18
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 96.47 126.00 198.31
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 178.75 203.53 189.00 191.69

Merl es Gone WIid (Team #36)

Dapper 50. 00 37.35 47. 00 37.42
Legend 53.00 36.59 24. 00 37.04
Quilty 54. 00 E 39.00 48.97
Sub- Tot al s 157.00 173.94 110.00 123.43
1.25 300 1.50 390

Tot al 196.25 126.06 165.00 266.57

Heat Wave (Team #23)

Heat 46.00 40.95 46.00 31. 69
Psi 59. 00 29.81 32.00 28.92
Rusty 56.00 35.88 32.00 E

Sub- Tot al s 161.00 106.64 110.00 190.61

Summary Report (cont.)
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 201.25 193.36 165.00 199.39
Teetering Tots (Team #57)
Flo Jo 55. 00 E 12. 00 37.73
W nkl e 56.00 34.44 24. 00 32. 88
Nellie 54. 00 29.96 41.00 33.87
Sub- Tot al s 165.00 164.40 77.00 104.48
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 206.25 135.60 115.50 285.52
Jack Needs To Sinrer Down, STAT! (Team #25)
St at 50.00 34.10 34.00 30. 89
Jack 51.00 E 10. 00 32.11
Si mrer 58.00 31.46 25. 00 30. 32
Sub- Tot al s 159.00 165.56 69. 00 93. 32
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 198.75 134.44 103.50 296.68
Keep The Bets Rolling In Reno (Team #30)
Reno 45.00 30.33 45.00 29.24
Bet 59. 00 29.53 28. 00 37.84
Keeper 61. 00 39. 64 45. 00 37.53
Sub- Tot al s 165.00 99.50 118.00 104.61
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 206.25 200.50 177.00 285.39
Run In The Right Direction (Team #50)
Wonder 59. 00 E 29. 00 33. 46
Fi nesse 59. 00 28.79 44. 00 29.24
Zippity 47.00 32.78 35.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 165.00 161.57 108.00 192.70
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 206.25 138.43 162.00 197.30
Export Ki x Zeke (Team #17)
Ki x 44.00  49.09 36. 00 29.94
Zeke 57.00 34.81 40. 00 36. 76
Export 51.00 30.69 44. 00 29.53
Sub- Tot al s 152.00 114.59 120.00 96. 23
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 190.00 185.41 180.00 293.77
Light My Fire (Team #32)
Ni Ki 51.00 36.73 42.00 E
Ki m 48.00 34.20 15. 00 39. 40
Mat chbox 38.00 36.31 49. 00 29. 88
Sub- Tot al s 137.00 107.24 106.00 199.28
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 171.25 192.76 159.00 190.72
R&B Expl osi on ( Team #46)
Ri vet 46. 00 E 48. 00 28.99
Ri se 46. 00 E 24. 00 34.59
Bonus 61.00 38.34 38.00 31.05
Sub- Tot al s 153.00 238.34 110.00 94. 63
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 191. 25 61.66 165.00 295.37
PSST! (Got Your Attention?) (Team #44)
Ti r ade 47.00 31.78 27.00 39. 27
Sequel 49.00 32.70 43.00 E
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Summary Report (cont.)

Psyche 54.00 33.15 16. 00 36. 68
Sub- Tot al s 150.00 97.63 86.00 205.95
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 187.50 202.37 129.00 184.05
Those Ruthl ess Corgi Twi ns (Team #60)
Reese 58. 00 E 45. 00 33. 32
W nni e 56.00 33.77 52.00 37.05
Rut hl ess 50. 00 29.76  49.00 34. 43
Sub- Tot al s 164.00 163.53 146.00 104.80
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 205.00 136.47 219.00 285.20
Jacks Up To Their Usual Hijinks (Team #26)
Hijinks 57.00 E 49. 00 34. 06
Dasher 45.00 30.20 49.00 39. 06
Sur ge 60.00 42.79 49. 00 37.48
Sub- Tot al s 162.00 172.99 147.00 110.60
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 202.50 127.01 220.50 279.40
Wor ki ng Ei ght Two Five (Team #69)
Mllie 48. 00 43.85 8. 00 33.99
Tess 48.00  45.07 1.00 34.76
Zack 55.00 42.78 11. 00 27.97
Sub- Tot al s 151.00 131.70 20. 00 96. 72
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 188.75 168.30 30.00 293.28
Flyte Line (Team #21)
Hatri ck 37.00 45.06 33.00 41.33
Zer 46.00 41.96 41.00 35.18
Snapshot 44. 00 E 17.00 43. 61
Sub- Tot al s 127.00 187.02 91.00 120.12
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 158.75 112.98 136.50 269.88
Casey & Zaney Runbl e (Team #09)
Casey 50.00 34.46 15. 00 28.55
Zaney 55.00 38.19 6.00 41.62
Rurbl e 60. 00 29.85 49.00 28. 65
Sub- Tot al s 165.00 102.50 70. 00 98. 82
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 206.25 197.50 105.00 291.18
H ckory, Dickory, Dock, Mxie, Ruby & Jock
Jock 46. 00 29.51 47. 00 33.78
Moxi e 53.00 35.20 38.00 32.58
Ruby 45.00 39.15 20. 00 38. 15
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 103.86 105.00 104.51
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 180.00 196.14 157.50 285.49
Bait and Switch (Team #05)
Royce 53.00 E 29.00 41.20
Seeker 46.00  38.39 24. 00 50. 66
Ravi n- Mani ac  45. 00 35.19 37.00 50. 08
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 173.58 90.00 141.94
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 180.00 126.42 135.00 248.06
3 Tails of a Different Kind (Team #01)
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Summary Report (cont.)

Shi ne 56.00 30.31 12.00 35.58
Nitro 51.00 36.60 44.00 44.89
Snoop 47.00 33.41 49.00 32.10
Sub- Tot al s 154.00 100.32 105.00 112.57
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 192.50 199.68 157.50 277.43
Teetering On The Edge (Team #56)
Sky 55.00 36.52 1.00 30.07
Ri sk 55.00 31.89 24.00 29.17
Wi p 61.00 32.97 40.00 27.55
Sub- Tot al s 171.00 101.38 65.00 86.79
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 213.75 198.62 97.50 303.21
SST (Team #54)
Sizzle 40.00 40.99 0.00 53.69
Sizzle 37.00 46.43 42.00 60.41
Tess 40.00 33.28 42.00 32.22
Sub- Tot al s 117.00 120.70 84.00 146.32
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 146.25 179.30 126.00 243.68
Jazz Parti (Team #27)
Ri k 40.00 39.38 48.00 39.58
Jazz 45.00 40.50 26.00 44.37
Hem 56.00 39.49 42.00 38.13
Sub- Tot al s 141.00 119.37 116.00 122.08
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 176.25 180.63 174.00 267.92
No Speed Linmt (Team #39)
Bri sk! 50. 00 E 42.00 33.99
Stitch 47. 00 E 8.00 44.20
N ka 47.00 34.70 23.00 35.24
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 234.70 73.00 113.43
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 180.00 65.30 109.50 276.57
Poached Fi sh (Team #43)
Pochi 54.00 34.94 35.00 43.48
Fynn 54.00 E 34.00 30.46
Di vot 47.00 31.55 49.00 32.78
Sub- Tot al s 155.00 166.49 118.00 106.72
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 193.75 133.51 177.00 283.28
BAM Sl i pped Siesta A M ckey (Team #06)
BAM 46.00 34.25 46.00 28.23
Si esta 46.00 32.21 7.00 30.08
M ckey 56. 00 E 46.00 28.55
Sub- Tot al s 148.00 166.46 99.00 86.86
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 185.00 133.54 148.50 303.14
P.S. (Team #41)
Aggi e 42.00 53.67 43.00 49.30
April 47.00 73.95 36.00 E
Aivia 41.00 48.42 44.00 39.68
Sub- Tot al s 130.00 176.04 123.00 218.98
1.25 300 1.50 390
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Tot al 162.50 123.96
Jocks' n Rocks (Team #28)
Jacob 44. 00 E
Pebbl es 56. 00 31.42
Jol t 51.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 151. 00 231.42
1.25 300
Tot al 188. 75 68. 58
Fearl ess Crush (Team #18)
Rush 57.00 28. 14
Fearl ess 42. 00 39.12
Chesney 45. 00 37.41
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 104. 67
1.25 300
Tot al 180.00 195. 33
Eur opean Bl end (Team #15)
Deuce 52. 00 37. 48
Cor k 35.00 35.32
Zorro 37.00 38. 90
Sub- Tot al s 124.00 111.70
1.25 300
Tot al 155.00 188. 30
The Race Is On (Team #59)
Loud 34.00 E
W se 46. 00 40. 74
Speed 28.00 40.28
Sub- Tot al s 108.00 181.02
1.25 300
Tot al 135.00 118.98
Noi se Factor! (Team #40)
Shiraz 55. 00 E
DJ 50.00 41.62
Brite 47. 00 29. 82
Sub- Tot al s 152.00 171.44
1.25 300
Tot al 190.00 128.56
Mast ers of The Chewni verse
Schmut zy 58. 00 42.51
PD 40.00 33.66
Soni ¢ 23.00 41. 30
Sub- Tot al s 121.00 117.47
1.25 300
Tot al 151.25 182.53

Summary Report (cont.)
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45 Aligned Stars (Team #03)
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Romance 52. 00 38.93 32.00
Kar ma 54. 00 40.72 25.00
Rhys 46. 00 E 47. 00
Sub- Tot al s 152.00 179.65 104.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 190.00 120.35 156.00
Dare To Be Dazzling Hot! (Team #11)
Wasabi 30.00 39.33 11. 00
Dar e 52.00 E 34.00
Dazzl e 44.00 33.58 38.00
Sub- Tot al s 126.00 172.91 83.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 157.50 127.09 124.50
PMSS (Team #42)
Phire 50. 00 E 40. 00
Super Soni c 36. 00 34.08 49. 00
Mr 54.00 30.61 22.00
Sub- Tot al s 140.00 164.69 111.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 175.00 135.31 166.50
Unrequited Love (Team #63)
Danger 53. 00 38.51 40. 00
Hol | 'y 30. 00 E 6. 00
Siegfried 44. 00 42.62 31.00
Sub- Tot al s 127.00 181.13 77.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 158.75 118.87 115.50
Vel ocity Buil ds Monmentum ( Team #65)
Ri ce 34.00 31.74 23.00
Di va 28.00 E 24. 00
Rapt ure 34.00 29.64 49.00
Sub- Tot al s 96.00 161.38 96. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 120.00 138.62 144.00
Vapor | ess (Team #64)
Vi xen 47.00 32.22 41. 00
Bug 50. 00 E 8. 00
Pi nch 51.00 E 47. 00
Sub- Tot al s 148.00 232.22 96. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 185. 00 67.78 144.00
BMW ( Team #07)
Topaze 40. 00 45. 96 21.00
Eli ot 55.00 37.14  48.00
Scud 53.00 28. 89 11. 00
Sub- Tot al s 148.00 111.99 80. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 185.00 188.01 120.00
Vroom Vroonl (Team #66)
Mear | e 41.00 33.89 40. 00
Verve 30. 00 E 21.00
Zoom 39. 00 34.83 Abs
Sub- Tot al s 110.00 168.72 61. 00
1.25 300 1.50
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Summary Report (cont.)

Tot al 137.50 131.28 91.50 184.68 348.47 893.43
54 Magic & Love (Team #33)

Zen 42. 00 36. 86 48. 00 37.33 U506671 C. Markl ey
Cor azon 54. 00 47. 82 30. 00 E U510616 N. O Brien
Shazam 58. 00 E 38. 00 42.01 U133092 M Hanl on
Sub- Tot al s 154.00 184.68 116.00 209.34 231.37

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 192.50 115.32 174.00 180.66 218.63 881.11
55 Gabe & The Babes (Team #22)

Sassy 41. 00 E 43. 00 38. 30 Us04434 M C osson
Gabe 40. 00 E 23.00 38.44 U511592 M Cour sey
Li ndy 48. 00  46.93 27.00 38.76 U129305 M Bell
Sub- Tot al s 129.00 246.93 93.00 115.50 217.02
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 161. 25 53.07 139.50 274.50 232.98 861.30
56 Destruction Overdrive (Team #12)
Bean 58. 00 E 16. 00 29. 46 U506033 S. Kelly
Chest er 43. 00 E 34.00 39.93 U502305 L. Kelly
Hai | ey 45.00 38.50 1.00 38. 07 U508204 L. Stein
Sub- Tot al s 146. 00 238.50 51.00 107.46 211.48
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 182. 50 61. 50 76.50 282.54 238.52 841.56
57 Three For The Wn (Team #61)
Skyl ar 39. 00 E 25. 00 44. 71 Us512721 J. Lenons
Ji nx 30. 00 37.00 25. 00 39.78 U510137 T. Luggerio
Jordi e 38.00 41.52 13. 00 36.92 U508765 G Chase
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 178.52 63.00 121.41 228.66
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 133.75 121.48 94.50 268.59 221.34 839.66
58 AbraKel Dazzl e (Team #02)
Abr a 39. 00 E 19.00 40.10 U125577 C. Atim
Dazzl e 45.00 40.94 39.00 34.82 U502517 R Baureis
Kel sey 48.00 31.82 17. 00 E U510829 C. Alen
Sub- Tot al s 132.00 172.76 75.00 204.92 234.79
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 165.00 127.24 112.50 185.08 215.21 805.03
59 Second String (Team #51)
Super 50. 00 34.61 51. 00 30. 61 Ul129051 L. Meckl enbur ¢
Zachary 58. 00 44. 61 15. 00 34. 46 Us509311 D. Thomas
Gfted 50.00  33.17 18. 00 31. 88 U133792 R Sanders
Sub- Tot al s 158.00 112.39 84. 00 96.95 450. 00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 197.50 187.61 126.00 293.05 0.00 804.16
60 Wzard Hunter Matrix (Team #68)
Mat ri x 38.00 E 17. 00 E U134115 T. Skl enar
W zard 52.00 E 41. 00 34.90 U130021 M Hanl on
Hunt er 30.00 34.23 12. 00 34. 85 U500102 D. Visco
Sub- Tot al s 120.00 234.23 70.00 199.75 214.41
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 150. 00 65.77 105.00 190.25 235.59 746.61
61 Anything Goes (Team #04)
Bai | ey 37.00 40. 17 19. 00 E Us509046 R Trouwbor st
Jetta 43. 00 35.03 0. 00 31. 25 Us510914 P. Swartzendr
Ti na 24.00 E 34.00 35.21 u127307 J. Bakay
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Sub- Tot al s 104.00 175.20 53.00 196. 46
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 130.00 124.80 79.50 193.54
Boom Boom Pow ( Team #08)
Jus 54. 00 E 20. 00 30. 46
Meg 35.00 E 11. 00 37.35
Jay 41. 00 E 14.00 42.84
Sub- Tot al s 130.00 300.00 45.00 110.65
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 162. 50 0. 00 67.50 279.35
Shoul d Have Gone Dock Diving (Team #52)
Hawkeye 39. 00 E 43. 00 E
Dani ca 36. 00 43. 11 44. 00 E
Pai va 45. 00 E 27.00 40.82
Sub- Tot al s 120.00 243.11 114.00 300.82
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 150.00 56.89 171.00 89. 18
The Furraris (Team #58)
Booker T 49. 00 39. 49 29. 00 E
Pi ka 54.00 38.36 47.00 E
Strider 26.00 48.15 24. 00 37.31
Sub- Tot al s 129.00 126.00 100.00 297.31
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 161.25 174.00 150.00 92. 69
Five'll Get You Ten, Roc Teans Wth
Roc 39. 00 70. 77 42.00 E
Benny 41.00 98.09 12. 00 E
Fi evel 42.00 48.18 34.00 42.02
Sub- Tot al s 122.00 217.04 88.00 302.02
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 152.50 82.96 132.00 87.98
Wse and WIld (Team #67)
Mat t hew 53.00 34.40 49.00 33.40
aiver 48.00 34.56 7.00 E
G acie 48. 00 E 40. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 149.00 168.96 96.00 293.40
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 186.25 131.04 144.00 96. 60
TKO (Team #62)
Ti ng 53.00 28.00 35.00 34. 00
Kl ete 50. 00 E 0. 00 E
Chno 49. 00 E 8.00 42.35
Sub- Tot al s 152.00 228.00 43.00 206.35
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 190. 00 72.00 64.50 183.65
Rock The Casbah (Team #49)
Zippity 48. 00 E 5. 00 37.08
Jack 36.00 57.51 24. 00 53. 27
El f 42. 00 E 49.00 42.62
Sub- Tot al s 126.00 257.51 78.00 132.97
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 157.50 42.49 117.00 257.03
Wor ki ng Qut The Kinks (Team #70)
Vapor 15. 00 E 36. 00 E
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Summary Report (cont.)

Toast 33. 00 E 36. 00 50. 79 U132746 M Chanpagne
Em 45. 00 50. 77 12. 00 33. 36 U509800 L. Scott
Sub- Tot al s 93.00 250.77 84.00 214.15 394.36

1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 116.25 49.23 126.00 175.85 55.64 522.97
70 Mountain Freaks! (Team #37)

G nger Li 44. 00 Abs Abs 30. 18 U131130 J. Canova
Vi vi an! 41. 00 Abs Abs 38. 89 Us508608 K. Desvi gne
Robbi e 50. 00 Abs Abs 28.74 U132974 A. Canova
Sub- Tot al s 135.00 300.00 0. 00 97.81 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 168. 75 0.00 0.00 292.19 0.00 460.94
71 XX - Scratch (Team #71)
Mai zy Abs Abs Abs Abs U510998 M Barry
Switch Abs Abs Abs Abs U504842 K. Kass
The Force Abs Abs Abs E U511129 F. Yang
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00 450.00
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00

Overall Top Individua

334. 45 Duncan A. Benacqui sto
319. 04 Radar S. Goss
310.75 Zip . Wite
307.18 Wnnie D. Pau

314. 12 Taser J. Pinder
307.99 Lexie D. Visco
300. 37 Ri ot K. Gaydos
299. 53 Export T. Skl enar

320.00 Runble J. Hutchison
312. 60 Pebbl es K. Mast
311.72 Finesse L. Kuchar ski
311. 05 Keegan D. Rohaus

315.45 Furley K. Brauneck
306. 80 Yankee T. Arnold
305.73 Wip S. Tovino
296. 85 Eliot S. Labrie
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Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 8/26/2010

Versatility Overall Standings

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Two Flashy Snmart As's! (Team #39)
The Fl ash 64.00 27.66 52.00 32.41
Smart As 47.00 29.89 52.00 27.50
Sub- Tot al s 111.00 57.55 104.00 59.91 48.15
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 138.75 142.45 156.00 200.09 251.85 889.
2 Awesone Rivalry (Team #03)

Stell ar 61. 00 30. 38 33.00 29. 32

Fizz 53. 00 28. 85 51. 00 31.03

Sub- Tot al s 114. 00 59. 23 84. 00 60. 35 42. 33
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 142.50 140.77 126.00 199.65 257.67 866.
3 Sounds O Silence (Team #32)

D a 53. 00 31. 20 42.00 30. 84

Cal i 59. 00 35.19 49. 00 31.12

Sub- Tot al s 112. 00 66. 39 91. 00 61. 96 50. 80
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 140.00 133.61 136.50 198.04 249.20 857.
4 Bonb Proof (Team #07)

Cassi e 53. 00 34.72 40. 00 33.45

Ski d 55.00 47.07 42.00 34. 85

Sub- Tot al s 108. 00 81.79 82. 00 68. 30 44.79
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 135.00 118.21 123.00 191.70 255.21 823.
5 Bow- Legged (Team #08)

Beau 50.00 40.32 43. 00 38. 43

Legend 49. 00 37.80 37.00 38. 08

Sub- Tot al s 99. 00 78.12 80. 00 76. 51 59.91
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 123.75 121.88 120.00 183.49 240.09 789.
6 Geen Muntain Flyers (Team #19)

Jani e 49. 00 50. 73 43. 00 47.76

Spryte 45. 00 36. 29 43. 00 31. 30

Sub- Tot al s 94. 00 87.02 86. 00 79. 06 54.72
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 117.50 112.98 129.00 180.94 245.28 785.
7 Red Hot and Bl ue (Team #29)

Ganesha 38. 00 E 42.00 34. 17

Teza 47.00 38. 83 41. 00 33.93

Sub- Tot al s 85.00 138.83 83. 00 68. 10 48. 15
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 106. 25 61.17 124.50 191.90 251.85 735.
8 The Enperor's New Contacts (Team #37)

Shannon 32.00 35.39 52.00 38. 64
Mlo 36. 00 35.56 6. 00 43. 95
Sub- Tot al s 68. 00 70. 95 58. 00 82.59 43. 56
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 85.00 129.05 87.00 177.41 256.44 734.

9 Angel Has A Blast (Team #02)
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Summary Report (cont.)

Bl ast 56.00 30.77 37.00 32.63
Angel 39.00 40.68 5.00 50.54
Sub- Tot al s 95.00 71.45 42.00 83.17 54.43
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 118.75 128.55 63.00 176.83 245.57
Bin Zippin Al ong (Team #04)
Zippity 49. 00 E 29.00 32.21
Bi ndi 50.00 41.26 39.00 37.45
Sub- Tot al s 99.00 141.26 68.00 69.66 46.09
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 123.75 58.74 102.00 190.34 253.91
Grl Talk (Team #16)
Hannah 60. 00 E 50.00 28.75
Mlle 34.00 36.78 13.00 33.24
Sub- Tot al s 94.00 136.78 63.00 61.99 55.46
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 117.50 63.22 94.50 198.01 244.54
Toot s! (Team #38)
Br uni 38.00 49.32 35.00 32.09
Chili 37.00 43.16 19.00 43.68
Sub- Tot al s 75.00 92.48 54.00 75.77 58.71
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 93.75 107.52 81.00 184.23 241.29
Dashi ng for Chai (Team #11)
Dash 38.00 52.26 42.00 35.00
Chai 42.00 30.56 49.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 80.00 82.82 91.00 165.00 41.05
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 100.00 117.18 136.50 95.00 258.95
Qui Tonne (Team #27)
Sarmmy 43.00 37.51 43.00 37.45
Abbey 29.00 48.22 31.00 58.65
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 85.73 74.00 96.10 72.11
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 90.00 114.27 111.00 163.90 227.89
Ato Z (Team #01)
Ace 48.00 38.40 44.00 33.07
Zest 48. 00 E 15.00 36.56
Sub- Tot al s 96.00 138.40 59.00 69.63 57.85
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 120.00 61.60 88.50 190.37 242.15
Shot of G nger and Rye (Team #31)
Ryl ee 38.00 44.68 12.00 41.79
G nger 40. 00 43. 64 30. 00 44. 34
Sub- Tot al s 78.00 88.32 42.00 86.13 57.54
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 97.50 111.68 63.00 173.87 242.46
The Boys Are Back (Team #36)
Strider 51.00 30.03 15.00 31.55
Theo 53.00 48.00 44.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 104.00 78.03 59.00 161.55 52.05
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 130.00 121.97 88.50 98.45 247.95
Fenway Faithful (Team #14)
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Bl ast 45. 00
Sherry 43. 00
Sub- Tot al s 88. 00
1.25

Tot al 110. 00

19 Little Rotten Dogs
G dget 50. 00
Cheer s! 57.00
Sub- Tot al s 107. 00
1.25

Tot al 133. 75

50.21  48.
31. 47 26.
81.68 74.

200 1.
118.32 111.

(Team #24)

36.55  49.
34.65  49.
71.20  98.

200 1.
128.80 147.

Summary Report (cont.)
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20 Herdin' Vermn (Team #20)
Dor di 41. 00 E 38.
Pi per 41. 00 41. 48 37.
Sub- Tot al s 82.00 141.48 75.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 102.50 58.52 112.
21 Quiet Riot (Team #28)
Mont y 39.00 41.44 10.
Isis 44.00 41.21 29.
Sub- Tot al s 83.00 82.65  39.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 103.75 117.35 58.
22 Going Gey (Team #17)
Sci - Fi 41.00 55.05 26.
Ally 48.00 32.24  49.
Sub- Tot al s 89.00 87.29 75.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 111.25 112.71 112.
23 Jake Da Bouncer (Team #21)
Bounce 47. 00 37.20 13.
Jake 48. 00 E 42.
Sub- Tot al s 95.00 137.20 55.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 118. 75 62.80  82.
24 Starsky and Hutch (Team #34)
Paci n' 41. 00 E 44.
Tucker 47. 00 34.87 43.
Sub- Tot al s 88.00 134.87 87.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 110. 00 65.13 130.
25 danorous Kin (Team #10)
Yuki 41.00  34.67 29.
Presto 48. 00 35.33 15.
Sub- Tot al s 89. 00 70.00 44.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 111.25 130.00 66.
26 Just Say Uncle (Team #23)
Brash 30.00 34.69 43.
Kl yner 41.00 30.91 43.
Sub- Tot al s 71.00 65.60  86.
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1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 88.75 134.40 129.00
Fl ake y Faye (Team #15)
Faye 39. 00 E 5. 00
Fl ake 29.00 53.88 36.00
Sub- Tot al s 68.00 153.88 41.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 85.00 46.12 61. 50
Sssshhh, W' re Drinking (Team #33)
Qui nness 40. 00 E 24. 00
Whi sper 56. 00 45. 30 43. 00
Sub- Tot al s 96. 00 145.30 67. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 120.00 54.70 100.50
Doubl e Tap (Team #12)
Cat cher 56. 00 E 42.00
Whi skey 44. 00 E 44. 00
Sub- Tot al s 100.00 200.00 86.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 125. 00 0.00 129.00
Serenity Now (Team #30)
Enber 20. 00 E 15. 00
Sai ge 53.00 37.90 20. 00
Sub- Tot al s 73.00 137.90 35.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 91. 25 62. 10 52.50
Val Spring (Team #40)
Arlo 39.00 41.39 32.00
Jessi e 28.00 49. 14 36. 00
Sub- Tot al s 67.00 90.53 68. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 83.75 109.47 102.00
Just Becky & Piper (Team #22)
Becky 32.00 38.34 17. 00
Pi per 30.00 42.56 15. 00
Sub- Tot al s 62.00 80.90 32.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 77.50 119.10 48.00
Fast & FURi ous (Team #13)
Krickit 35.00 44.95 12. 00
Kr amer 42. 00 42.06 40. 00
Sub- Tot al s 77.00 87.01 52.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 96.25 112.99 78. 00
BZ (Team #09)
Zach 39.00 35.41 42.00
Brinme 42.00  38.27 10. 00
Sub- Tot al s 81. 00 73.68 52.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 101.25 126. 32 78. 00
Gray Around The Edges (Team #18)
Jackson 52.00 37.14 1.00
Bart 49. 00 E 44. 00
Sub- Tot al s 101.00 137.14 45.00
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Summary Report (cont.)

298.04 Ally

310. 94 Cal
288. 08 Cassi e
285. 11 Kl yner

S. Josselyn

S. Kraus
D. Besche
J. Onen

1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 126. 25 62. 86 67.50
36 Psycho Bitches (Team #25)
Dyl an 47.00  30.36 6. 00
M nni e 45.00  48.16 20. 00
Sub- Tot al s 92.00 78.52 26. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 115.00 121.48 39.00
37 Team Kathy Giffin (Team #35)
Bl i nk 40. 00 E 8. 00
Sket cher 37.00 E 26. 00
Sub- Tot al s 77.00 200.00 34.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 96. 25 0. 00 51. 00
38 Blazen Ski's (Team #05)
Ski 32.00 29.88 36.00
Brazen Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 32.00 129.88 36.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 40. 00 70. 12 54. 00
39 Pyr Pressure (Team #26)
BB 38.00 E 43. 00
Vace 24.00 E 11. 00
Sub- Tot al s 62.00 200.00 54. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 77.50 0.00 81.00
40 Blue Oeo Cult (Team #06)
O eo 40. 00 Abs Abs
Crystal 39. 00 Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 79.00 200.00 0. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 98. 75 0. 00 0. 00
Overall Top Individua
251. 80 Sai ge D. Sinms
224.14 Arlo L. Signan
185.31 Krickit L. Wner
168. 50 Dordi C. Schwartz
297.94 Cheers! J. Aj oux
281.99 G dget D. Visco
278. 25 Beau L. Signan
272.29 Bindi L. Decker
327.93 The Fl ash F. Yang
312.87 Fizz M Barry
309.36 Smart As P. Hope
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30. 57
33.84
64. 41

260
195. 59

37.32
Abs
167. 32

260
92. 68

E
45. 83
175. 83

260
84. 17

45. 97
40. 82
86. 79

260
173.21

300
111. 90

203. 92
300
96. 08

198. 83
300
101. 17

177.99
300
122.01

218.73
300
81. 27

300. 00
300
0. 00

470.

460.

444,

378.

323.

271.

50

10

01

81

94

96

Us07169
Us07945

Us05708
Us509912

U119062
U117090

Ul134148
Ul34146

Us00503
uUs02397

St evens
CQutierrez

Nys
Caron

Andrl e
Stein

Harrill
Harrill

Datt oma
Schaef f er



Summary Report (cont.)

284.53 Ace S. Rothchild



Friday, August 27, 2010
Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 56.95 pts 12 inch Judge: Tim Laubach

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 12020 Duncan 43. 86 2 3 4 3 33 77 Qualified
2 12026 Radar 41. 37 2 2 13 3 0 66 Qualified
3 12018 Reese 42. 62 2 3 9 2 0 58 Qualified
4 12014 Zip 41. 43 2 2 10 3 0 57 Qualified
5 12013 W nni e 44, 82 2 2 10 2 0 56
6 12010 Mat t hew 40. 11 1 3 4 4 15 53

12016 Phire 38.70 0 4 9 3 0 50

12002 Apri | 40. 18 0 4 4 3 12 47

12027 Munchi e 39. 87 2 2 6 2 0 44

12028 Aggi e 41. 10 0 3 4 3 12 42

12009 Benny 42. 97 0 3 4 2 12 41

12008 Aivia 45. 15 2 1 3 4 9 41

12019 Ri k 41. 63 1 2 2 2 15 40

12017 Roc 41.55 0 3 4 3 9 39

12030 Zorro 41. 85 1 1 8 1 0 37

12004 Super Sonic 41. 34 1 1 7 3 0 36

12025 Cor k 39.54 2 1 5 1 0 35

12001 Figit 40. 77 1 1 7 1 0 34

Open: 27 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 49.86 pts 16 inch Judge: Tim Laubach

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 16031 Sur ge 35. 86 2 2 11 3 0 60 Qualified
2 16056 Lexi e 38. 88 2 2 11 2 0 59 Qualified
3 16009 Taser 37.04 2 3 9 1 0 57 Qualified
4 16054 Rush 39. 08 2 2 4 3 18 57 Qualified
5 16011 Hem 40. 26 2 2 3 2 21 56 Qualified
6 16014 Pochi 37.84 2 2 9 3 0 54 Qualified
7 16055 Scud 33.55 2 3 3 3 12 53 Qualified
8 16048 Ri ot 37.96 1 3 5 1 15 53 Qualified
9 16008 Deuce 36. 60 2 1 10 3 0 52 Qualified
10 16015 Ni ki 35.57 1 3 4 2 15 51 Qualified
11 16021 Nitro 38. 17 2 2 8 3 0 51 Qualified
12 16032 Expor t 39. 83 1 3 3 2 18 51 Qualified

16044 Kim 37.11 1 3 4 2 12 48

16057 Meg 34.55 2 2 7 2 0 47

16012 Snoop 35.21 2 2 7 2 0 47

16019 Di vot 36. 26 2 2 7 2 0 47

16036 Si esta 28. 14 2 3 5 2 0 46

16001 M ckl e 37.07 2 1 8 3 0 46



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

16034
16046
16050
16045
16024
16003
16020
16041
16029
16010
16006
16030

25 secs
Ar mband

22162
22169
22019
22138
22158
22037
22181
22059
22081
22172
22013
22044
22057
22029
22113
22017
22141
22108
22120
22130
22189
22186
22167
22071
22065
22077
22031
22173
22102
22185
22117
22118
22014

Chesney
Dasher
Jazz

Fi evel
Sizzle
Nitro
Skyl ar
Matri x
Mat chbox
Toast
Hunt er
Ti na

Gam 14 secs
Nane

Bonus
Keeper
Runbl e
Fi nesse
Bet
Mar s
Silver
Sally Ride
Shazam
Bean
Schmut zy
Si mrer
Zeke

H jinks
W nkl e
Pebbl es
Shi ne
Rowdy
M ckey
Shiraz
Sky
Toby
Zaney
Zack
Mesa
Qilty
M r

Kar ma
Psyche
Cor azon
Bandi t
Fynn

Pi ka

35.
36.
38.
36.
33.
35.
36.
36.
39.
36.
42.
30.

95
51
65
76
91
31
90
25
71
51
04
24

Cut of f:

Ti me

33.
34.
35.
35.
35.
37.
38.
34.
35.
35.
37.
37.
33.
33.
32.
34.
34.
34.
36.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
34.
33.
33.
35.
35.
35.
35.
37.
37.

23
67
59
29
55
20
43
11
06
21
34
37
87
93
99
00
20
57
44
78
91
00
52
59
01
05
89
13
48
51
66
55
58

NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNENNNDNDDNDNDNNNDNNNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNNODNDNDDN

1 2
2 2
2 1
0 3
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 3
1 2
0 2
2 1
1 1
51.56 pts
7Pt 5Pt

WWEPNWWNWWWWWWWNDNDNWWWNWWWNWDNNNRAEAENWW

WW~NNRAODWNRWO A

O WWWOWWOWWOWWUITWWwhrM,bPhphwwoprpowMNMwWwarrpdr,bdr,pbd,bdbeEPerb~LaH

ODNDNWDNEFEUUIOITWDNWPE

22 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt

P RPNWRFRPRFRPWOERPNNODNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNOWWRERWONOONPEPEDNDNDNDNWWNDN

15

15
12

12

12

w o o

Ti m Laubach
Gambl e

18
18

0
24
21
21
21
15
18
18
18
18
18

0
15
15
18
18
18
15
15
15
15
15
15

0

0
15

0
18
24
15

0

45
45
45
42
40
40
39
38
38
33
30
24

Scor e

61
61
60
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

22067
22134
22007
22074
22002
22055
22051
22147
22075
22139
22050
22001
22144
22111
22103
22098
22123
22145
22180
22125
22064
22047
22165
22116
22143
22178
22142
22097
22156
22079
22109
22005
22052
22187
22126
22087
22137
22155
22049
22124
22089
22078
22190
22048
22068
22011
22043
22175
22027
22010
22008
22152

Moxi e
Royce
Keegan
Ti ng
E-Z
Danger
Eve
Legend
Romance
Dar e
Jol t
Jack

Pi nch
Pi | ot
Bri sk!
Casey
Super
Rut hl ess
St at

Kl et e
Gfted
DJ

Mol |'y
Rhi annon
Bug
Puffin
M ck
Chno
Booker T
Zi ppity
Graci e
Tess

Li ndy
MIllie
Kel sey
diver
Brite
Raef

Ni ka

Vi xen
Zi ppity
Jock
Heat

Ri se
BAM

Ri vet
Rhys
Seeker
Deal er
Opal

Em
Ruby

33.
33.
34.
35.
36.
36.
36.
38.
33.
36.
30.
30.
35.
38.
30.
34.
34.
34.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
34.
35.
35.
27.
32.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
30.
33.
33.
34.
38.
27.
32.
33.
34.
34.
35.
37.
32.
34.
34.
35.

11
82
16
80
62
68
72
02
88
01
64
90
55
31
31
57
62
84
76
00
48
62
87
18
33
17
86
05
67
84
21
96
65
53
68
88
77
88
93
40
27
19
87
53
88
97
00
01
22
47
71
14

NEFENDNDNDNENNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNORPEDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNNNDNDNEDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNNDDNDDN

P RPEFRPRPNNNEPERPRPNOONDNDDNBEDNWONWOWODNDNDNWERPEDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNODNDNDPEDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

WOwhrphpbooooowhrho~N~N~NWOWOPPRAOPLWOaONWPRARWAARPPOWLWOWLWWOOLOWOUORMPMMOOOPRRMARPPLWORMNPOODMDDAELSNS
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53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22106 Dazzl e 35. 36 2 1 3 2 15 45
22025 Pai va 37.88 2 1 8 2 0 45
22092  Jacob 29.13 2 1 4 4 9 44
22069 Ki x 36. 58 2 2 3 2 9 44
22148 Dazzl e 37.39 2 1 2 1 18 44
22159 G nger Li 37.40 0 3 4 5 12 44
22150 Regan 35. 23 2 1 2 3 15 43
22015 El f 34. 43 1 2 3 1 15 42
22040 Zen 34.55 2 2 3 0 9 42
22182 Sassy 35.32 1 1 4 2 15 41
22056 Mearl e 37.18 2 2 5 2 0 41
22073  Jay 38.90 1 1 4 2 15 41
22174 PD 31.11 2 1 3 3 9 40
22058  Tess 34. 60 1 2 7 2 0 40
22177  Zoom 31.81 2 1 3 2 9 39
22100 Jordie 36. 01 1 1 7 5 0 38
22128 Sizzle 32.05 0 3 3 1 12 37
22095 Hat ri ck 33.11 1 2 6 2 0 37
22170 Meg 28. 96 1 2 3 3 6 35
22122 Di xi e 35.43 1 0 4 4 12 35
22140 Loud 34.53 2 0 3 2 9 34
22119 Rapt ure 39.75 2 2 3 1 0 34
22129 Ri ce 41. 24 2 2 3 1 0 34
22135  Jinx 25.78 1 2 3 1 3 30
22006 Hol | y 37.60 0 1 8 1 0 30
22018 \Wasabi 39.12 2 1 3 2 0 30
22179  \Verve 39.55 2 1 3 2 0 30
22184  Speed 33.07 0 1 3 2 12 28
22033 Di va 39. 85 1 2 3 2 0 28
22053 Kestr el 40. 23 2 0 4 1 0 27
22054  Strider 32.35 1 1 4 2 0 26
22188 Soni ¢ 40. 64 1 1 3 2 0 23
22154 Vapor 39.78 0 1 3 1 0 15
22086 Mai zy Absent

22149 Switch Absent

Open: 25 secs Gam 14 secs QCutoff: 50.71 pts 26 inch Judge: Tim Laubach

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score

1 26071 Vi p 35.00 2 3 3 2 21 61 Qualifi
2 26054 Psi 36. 89 2 2 4 2 21 59 Qualifi
3 26027 Wonder 37. 37 2 2 4 2 21 59 Qualifi
4 26044 Yankee 34. 28 2 3 3 2 18 58 Qualifi
5 26037 Zachary 37. 20 2 2 4 4 18 58 Qualifi
6 26068 Furl ey 35. 48 2 2 4 3 18 57 Qualifi
7 26013 Rusty 36. 83 2 2 4 2 18 56 Qualifi
8 26018 Eli ot 35.41 2 2 4 1 18 55 Qualifi
9 26052 Flo Jo 36.21 0 4 4 5 18 55 Qualifi
10 26066 Ri sk 36. 97 2 3 3 2 15 55 Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



11
12
13
14

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26072
26005
26061
26063
26076
26032
26043
26009
26030
26008
26015
26038
26004
26058
26056
26075
26011
26053
26067
26074
26025
26073
26024
26047
26021
26041
26070
26036
26049
26077
26059
26065
26028
26014
26022
26010

Nellie
Jus

W zard
Ni kon
Robbi e
Dapper
Cashnan
Sequel
Stitch
Ti rade
Zer

W se
Ravi n- Mani a
Hai | ey
Cheet ah
Reno
Siegfried
Snapshot
Edge
Chest er
Jetta
Fearl ess
Vi vi an!
Gabe
Topaze
Abr a
Hawkeye
St reak
Reveille
Bai | ey
Jack
Dani ca
Gslo
Drifter
Renny
The Force

34.
37.
35.
34.
35.
37.
37.
36.
34.
36.
34.
35.
34.
36.
36.
36.
34.
35.
37.
25.
32.
33.
32.
33.
36.
36.
37.
30.
39.
36.
34.
35.
34.
35.
41.
Absent

97
83
52
80
52
22
89
31
11
33
59
58
67
26
33
82
50
35
95
68
73
62
71
10
66
54
21
27
52
70
79
96
65
76
10

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

NDNNPFPNEFEDNNNPEPERPNNPERPNMNNNMNENENNNMNEDNNNNNNNNENMNNDEDN

OFRP OOOFRPNPFPRPRPNEPRPRPPPEPNOWOERPNNNEEDNNEDNNNEDNDNNDNDNDWDN
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P PPRPOFRPFPNEPEPENPRPOPDPODNNPEPWONEPEPENNPEPRPRPONNMNPRPRPNOWOERPDNW

15
21
15
15
18
12
21
15
12
12
15
12
15
12
12
18
12
12
18

12
12

15
12

15
12
12
12

54
54
52
51
50
50
50
49
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
42
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
33
32
27

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

30 secs
Ar mband

P08012
P08014
PO8003
P0O8010
P08020

27 secs
Ar mband

P12031
P12027
P12024
P12026
P12025
P12021
P12006
P12029
P12002
P12011
P12001
P12016

25 secs
Ar mband

P16045
P16024
P16022
P16015
P16030
P16014
P16065
P16074
P16026
P16009
P16013
P16001

Gam 17 secs
Nane

Sai ge
M nni e
Dord
Arlo
Krickit

Gam 15 secs
Nane

Cheers!
Bi nd
Beau
G dget
Jake
Kr amer
Pi per
Sci - Fi
Bl i nk
Mont y
Chi |

Fl ake

Gam 14 secs
Nane

The Fl ash
Stellar
Hannah
Bl ast
Wi sper
Ski d
Fizz

D a
Jam e
Legend
Zest
Aly

Ti

41.
39.
38.
39.
44.

Ti

42.
33.
38.
40.
32.
39.
35.
36.
31.
37.
36.
29.

Ti

36.
35.
37.
32.
38.
33.
36.
36.
31.
35.
35.
36.

Friday, August 27, 2010

Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Cut of f:

nme

82
34
69
17
06

Cut of f:

nme

52
11
31
80
11
14
59
20
00
13
88
94

Cut of f:

nme

39
85
72
74
84
82
34
84
41
64
97
41

39.38 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 2
1 3
0 3
0 3
0 2
44,48 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 2
2 2
0 3
2 1
1 3
2 1
1 1
2 1
2 2
1 1
0 2
1 1
52.41 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 3
2 2
2 3
2 3
2 2
1 3
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 1

8 inch Judge

3Pt

~N o oA~ oO

3Pt

10
4
10
10
8

Woohs~bh~NON

3Pt

O OO WOOMOWORPM

1Pt

A ODNMNDNDN

12 inch Judge

1Pt

N WWEFEFEPDNNNPEPEOOND®W

16 inch Judge

1Pt

NWEFEANMNNMNWOWDNMNWOWREEDEDN

Gambl e

O OO wvwo

Gambl e

=

=
DO NWOOOOOONDO

Gambl e

N

=
O ©WONOOWOOU OO

=

=

Ti m Laubach

Scor e

53
45
41
39
35

Ti m Laubach

Scor e

57
50
50
50
48
42
41
41
40
39
37
29

Ti m Laubach

Scor e

64
61
60
56
56
55
53
53
49
49
48
48

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P
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o

P16033
P16044
P16050
P16002
P16073
P16056
P16007
P16011
P16025
P16003
P16020
P16017
P16039
P16041
P16029
P16055
P16032
P16004
P16054
P16037
P16057
P16063
P16053
P16059
P16068

25 secs
Ar mband

P22016
P22017
P22030
P22056
P22032
P22046
P22052
P22042
P22018
P22048
P22041
P22013
P22021
P22003
P22043
P22045
P22054
P22037
P22010
P22026

Teza
Tucker
Dyl an
Smart As
Bl ast
Spryte
Wi skey
Isis
Sherry
Sanmmy
Paci n'
Oreo
Faye
Crystal
Ange
Zach

BB

Dash
Sket cher
MIlle
Becky
Abbey
Jessi e
Vace
Brazen

Gam 14
Nanme

Cali

Cat cher
Cassi e
Theo
Jackson
Strider
Bar t

Zi ppity
Ace
Presto
Bounce
Chai
Brimm e
Kl ymer
Yuki

G nger
Qui nness
Ganesha
Ryl ee

Br uni

Secs

33.
34.
34.
34.
30.
31.
30.
34.
32.
33.
34.
35.
31.
32.
36.
37.
34.
37.
31.
38.
36.
32.
38.
35.

Ab

Ti

34.
36.
34.
34.
34.
33.
34.
35.
31.
31.
36.
34.
36.
33.
36.
32.
36.
34.
34.
36.

91
36
37
93
36
91
68
11
83
52
15
03
61
24
03
88
54
34
24
30
36
74
85
02
sent

Cut of f:

nme

54
24
44
85
50
42
95
02
12
99
05
94
43
55
17
50
19
12
50
05

OO OOFRP NMNPFPODMNMDMNMNMDMNPOPFLPEPNOODNMNDMNDNENDN
P RPONPFPRPEPPPPEPENNODNNEPEWONEPEPEDNDNDDN

47.60 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 1
2 2
2 2
2 2
1 3
1 3
2 2
2 1
2 1
2 2
1 2
1 2
1 2
2 1
0 2
0 3

oONOOwWw~NPhroowoOoONMNMNWARANOPPWPOooOOSMDMOW

22 inch Judge
3Pt

NP OWO~NWO~NOONWNOPPOOP,WOODMDMPE

P NO PP OWOEFRPDNREDNNONODNDNEOIONEDNWDN

1Pt

N PAEPDNDNODNDNNDNNDNPEPRPRPWWDNDNDDNDDN
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Ti m Laubach

47
47
47
47
45
45
44
44
43
43
41
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
34
32
29
28
24

Scor e

Ganbl e
0 59
18 56
15 53
0 53
15 52
15 51
12 49
6 49
12 48
0 48
0 47
12 42
0 42
0 41
0 41
12 40
0 40
9 38
12 38
0 38

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P22023
P22004
P22049
P22006
P22036
P22051

MIlo 36.

Shannon 36.
SKi 41.
Brash 31.
Pi per 36.
Enmber 45,

04
89
26
35
14
09

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

PR RPNN PR
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36
32
32
30
30
20



Qualifier

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

Qualifier

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Cutoff: 33.22

Armband Nane

16054
16032
16048
16029
16036
16012
16019
16001
16057
16055
16056
16006
16009
16030
16008
16031
16011
16046
16044
16045
16014
16034
16050
16020
16021
16003
16010
16024
16015
16041

Rush
Expor t
R ot
Mat chbox
Si esta
Snoop
D vot
M ckl e
Meg
Scud
Lexi e
Hunt er
Taser
Ti na
Deuce
Sur ge
Hem
Dasher
Ki m

Fi evel
Pochi
Chesney
Jazz
Skyl ar
Nitro
Nitro
Toast
Sizzle
Ni Ki
Matri x

Cutoff: 37.45

Armband Nane

12014
12020
12026
12030
12018
12010

Zip
Duncan
Radar
Zorro
Reese
Vat t hew

16 inch Judge:
TFI ts

Ti me

27.
29.
29.
29.
30.
32.
32.
28.
34.
32.
34.
34.
33.
35.
35.
37.
38.
34.
34.
42.
36.
39.
42.
39.
34.
34.
.79
. 69

43
36
No
No

12 inch Judge:
TFIts

47
53
67
88
08
10
78
17
10
14
51
85
16
21
32
48
13
06
40
02
48
03
37
71
89
00

Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.

42
49
80
86
32
40

Ti m Laubach

R
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Ti m Laubach

R

OO OO oo

Friday, August 27, 2010
Team Standard
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Scor e

27.
29.
29.
29.
30.
32.
32.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
37.
37.
38.
39.
39.
42.
43.
44.
44.
44.
44.
46.
50.
53.

47
53
67
88
08
10
78
17
10
14
51
85
16
21
32
48
13
06
40
02
48
03
37
71
89
00
79
69

Elim
Elim

Scor e

32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.

42
49
80
86
32
40

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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Qual i fi

Pl ace
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12004 Super Sonic 37.03
12013 W nni e 32.05
12019 Ri k 39. 58
12008 divia 39. 68
12027 Munchi e 42. 95
12028 Aggi e 49. 30
12001 Figit 47. 64
12016 Phire 48. 54
12025 Cor k 39. 06
12002 Apri | No Ti e
12009 Benny No Ti e
12017 Roc No Ti e
er Cutoff: 32.66 26 inch
Ar nband Nane Ti me
26071 Wi p 27.55
26076 Robbi e 28.74
26054 Psi 28. 92
26066 Ri sk 29. 17
26075 Reno 29. 24
26068 Furl ey 29. 36
26022 Renny 29. 48
26044 Yankee 29.78
26005 Jus 30. 46
26025 Jetta 31. 25
26038 W se 31. 46
26014 Drifter 28. 13
26027 Wonder 31. 46
26072 Nellie 28. 87
26073 Fearl ess 33.98
26037 Zachary 29. 46
26061 W zard 29. 90
26015 Zer 35.18
26056 Cheet ah 34. 16
26063 Ni kon 36. 16
26028 Gslo 36.52
26036 St reak 31.53
26018 Eli ot 31.76
26043 Cashnan 37.33
26032 Dapper 32. 42
26052 Flo Jo 32.73
26058 Hai | ey 33. 07
26047 Gabe 36. 44
26024 Vi vi an! 28. 89
26008 Ti rade 29. 27
26074 Chest er 29. 93
26067 Edge 35. 03
26041 Abr a 40. 10

Judge:

TFl ts

Ti m Laubach
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R
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OO O0OMWMOOO0OO0OO0OOoOr o
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37.
37.
39.
39.
42.
49.
49.
50.
79.

03 Qalified
05 Qalified

58
68
95
30
64
54
06

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

27.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
31.
31.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.

55
74
92
17
24
36
48
78
46
25
46
13
46
87
98
46
90
18
16
16
52
53
76
33
42
73
07
44
89
27
93
03
10

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

T7
T8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

26049 Reveille
26011 Siegfried
26053 Snapshot
26030 Stitch
26004 Ravi n- Mani a
26059 Jack
26010 The Force
26013 Rusty
26021 Topaze
26065 Dani ca
26070 Hawkeye
26077 Bai | ey
26009 Sequel

er Cutoff: 32.18

Ar mband Nane

22071
22017
22186
22068
22119
22053
22098
22120
22019
22010
22165
22011
22007
22138
22172
22069
22043
22189
22159
22044
22118
22123
22051
22180
22037
22162
22190
22179
22064
22001
22058
22124

Zack
Pebbl es
Toby
BAM
Rapt ur e
Kestre
Casey
M ckey
Runbl e
Opal

Mol |'y
Ri vet
Keegan
Fi nesse
Bean
Ki x
Rhys
Sky

G nger Li
Si mrer
Fynn
Super
Eve

St at
Mar s
Bonus
Heat
Verve
Gfted
Jack
Tess

Vi xen

31.55
39.91
38. 61

38. 08
33. 27
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
.83

"56668686
33333

22 inch
Ti me

27.97
27.98
28.02
28. 23
28. 36
28. 50
28. 55
28. 55
28. 65
28.72
28.78
28. 99
29. 22
29. 24
29. 46
29.94
30. 02
30. 07
30. 18
30. 32
30. 46
30. 61
30. 68
30. 89
30. 94
31. 05
26. 69
26. 77
31. 88
32.11
32.22
32.50

Judge:
TFI ts

Ti m Laubach
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m

eNeolNoNeolNeolNelNeolNoNoNolNeolNeolNololNoNolNeoNeolNollolNolNoNolNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNo)

41.55
41.91
43. 61
44. 20
50. 08
53.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

N
~

3333333

Scor e

27.97
27.98
28.02
28. 23
28. 36
28. 50
28. 55
28. 55
28. 65
28.72
28.78
28.99
29. 22
29. 24
29. 46
29.94
30. 02
30. 07
30. 18
30. 32
30. 46
30. 61
30. 68
30. 89
30.94
31. 05
31. 69
31. 77
31. 88
32.11
32.22
32.50

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22067
22122
22047
22113
22130
22002
22008
22013
22188
22078
22155
22181
22103
22187
22074
22029
22150
22027
22142
22145
22048
22116
22005
22106
22117
22111
22049
22139
22141
22140
22050
22102
22057
22100
22147
22079
22054
22040
22170
22169
22129
22178
22144
22158
22152
22182
22052
22174
22059
22075
22135
22184

Moxi e
Di xi e
DJ

W nkl e
Shiraz
E-Z

Em
Schmut zy
Soni ¢
Jock
Raef
Silver
Bri sk!
MIllie
Ti ng

H jinks
Regan
Deal er
M ck
Rut hl ess
Ri se
Rhi annon
Tess
Dazzl e
Bandi t
Pi | ot

Ni ka
Dar e
Shi ne
Loud
Jol t
Psyche
Zeke
Jordie
Legend
Zippity
Strider
Zen

Meg
Keeper
Ri ce
Puffin
Pi nch
Bet
Ruby
Sassy
Li ndy
PD
Sally Ride
Romance
Ji nx
Speed

32.
32.
32.
27.
28.
28.
31.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
33.
33.
29.
29.
34.
34.
29.
29.
29.
34.
29.
34.
30.
33.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
34.
36.
32.
35.
32.
32.
35.
27.
35.
37.
35.
30.
31.
36.
28.
29.
32.
34.
39.
35.

58
68
77
88
24
29
36
40
61
78
89
98
99
99
00
06
13
18
28
43
59
68
76
82
07
11
24
33
58
06
25
68
76
92
04
08
31
33
35
53
55
56
79
84
15
30
76
13
62
65
78
26
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32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.

58
68
77
88
24
29
36
40
61
78
89
98
99
99
00
06
13
18
28
43
59
68
76
82
07
11
24
33
58
06
25
68
76
92
04
08
31
33
35
53
55
56
79
84
15
30
76
13
62
65
78
26



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22025
22134
22095
22167
22143
22081
22097
22015
22073
22177
22055
22033
22173
22077
22031
22175
22128
22006
22014
22018
22065
22056
22087
22089
22092
22109
22108
22125
22126
22137
22154
22185
22156
22148
22086
22149

Pai va 38. 82
Royce 31. 20
Hatri ck 36. 33
Zaney 31.62
Bug 34. 69
Shazam 35.01
Chno 32.35
El f 33.62
Jay 32.84
Zoom 33.55
Danger 28. 85
D va 34. 43
Kar ma 32. 66
Qilty 36. 97
M r 37. 86
Seeker 33. 66
Sizzl e 45. 41
Hol |'y No Ti e
Pi ka No Ti e
Wasabi No Ti e
Mesa No Ti e
Mearl e No Ti e
diver No Ti e
Zippity No Ti e
Jacob No Ti e
Graci e No Ti e
Rowdy No Ti e
Kl et e No Ti e
Kel sey No Ti e
Brite No Ti e
Vapor No Ti e
Cor azon No Ti e
Booker T No Ti e
Dazzl e 38. 46
Mai zy Absent
Swi tch Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

212

57
26. 9%
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40.
41.
41.
41.
41.
42.
42.
42.
42.
43.
43.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
60.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333333333333S3



Qualifier

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qualifier

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qualifier
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Cut of f :

40. 80

Armband Nane

P12002
P12027
P12024
P12031
P12001
P12011
P12006
P12029
P12026
P12021
P12016
P12025

Cut of f :

Bl i nk
Bi nd
Beau
Cheers!
Chi |
Mont y
Pi per
Sci - Fi
G dget
Kr amer
Fl ake
Jake

61. 04

Ar mband Nane

P08012
P08010
P08020
PO8003
P08014

Cut of f :

Sai ge
Arlo
Krickit
Dor d

M nni e

33.99

Armband Nane

P22052
P22003
P22021
P22016
P22046
P22043
P22026
P22042
P22018
P22030
P22048
P22037

Bar t

Kl ymer
Brimm e
Cali
Stri der
Yuki

Br uni

Zi ppity
Ace
Cassi e
Presto
Ganesha

12 inch
Ti me

30. 57
37.45
38. 43
32.16
38. 68
40.01
47.11
42. 43
42. 46
44. 57
59. 79
No Ti e

8 inch
Ti me

36. 55
44,22
59. 49
62. 75
No Ti e

22 inch
Ti me

28.01
29.73
30. 93
31.12
31. 55
31. 82
32.09
27.21
33. 07
33.45
33. 66
34. 17

Friday, August 27, 2010
Perf. Versatility Standard

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFIts

Ti m Laubach

Ti m Laubach

Ti m Laubach

R

OFRP P OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0o

R

ORrR R RFPO

R

cNeoloNeolNeoleolelolNolNolNolNo]

(7)) OpFr OWwOo (7)) OFRPrNFPPFPOFRPPFPMNOOO (7))

OO O0OOPFrPROO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

M OO OoOoo M eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo) M

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

m

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

m R OOoOOoOo

cNeolNoNeoNeolNelNellolNolNolNolNe]

Scor e

30. 57
37.45
38. 43
42,16
43. 68
45.01
47.11
47. 43
47. 46
56. 57
66. 79
Elim

Scor e

36. 55
61. 22
61. 49
69. 75
Elim

Scor e

28.01
29.73
30. 93
31.12
31.55
31.82
32.09
32.21
33. 07
33.45
33. 66
34. 17

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qualifier

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOOULh WN P

[EEN
o

P22054
P22017
P22049
P22004
P22010
P22023
P22041
P22045
P22036
P22006
P22013
P22032
P22056
P22051

Cut of f :

Qui nness
Cat cher
SKi
Shannon
Ryl ee
MIo
Bounce
G nger
Pi per
Br ash
Chai
Jackson
Theo
Enmber

32.80

Ar mband Nane

P16002
P16022
P16024
P16074
P16065
P16056
P16044
P16045
P16007
P16015
P16001
P16037
P16054
P16033
P16055
P16014
P16004
P16020
P16013
P16003
P16009
P16057
P16030
P16041
P16025
P16050
P16059
P16017
P16039
P16026
P16053

Smart As
Hannah
Stellar
D a
Fizz
Spryte
Tucker
The Fl ash
Wi skey
Bl ast
Aly
MIlle
Sket cher
Teza
Zach
Skid
Dash
Paci n'
Zest
Sanmmy
Legend
Becky
Wi sper
Crystal
Sherry
Dyl an
Vace
Oreo
Faye
Jam e
Jessi e

35.
31.
32.
28.
41.
33.
44.
.34
.47

NE&EEEGR

16

91
24
32
64
79
95
32

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

.32

i nch

Ti me

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
31.
32.
27.
32.
30.
33.
33.
28.
33.
33.
34.
35.
35.
31.
37.
38.
38.
31.
40.
36.
34.
40.
35.
41.
38.
45.

50
75
32
84
03
30
21
41
50
63
22
24
84
93
97
85
00
61
56
45
08
17
49
82
22
46
83
97
97
76
84

Judge:

TFl ts

Ti m Laubach
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35.
36.
37.
38.
41.
43.
44.
44.
56.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
35.
35.
36.
37.
38.
38.
38.
40.
41.
41.
45.
45.
45.
47.
47.

50
75
32
84
03
30
21
41
50
63
22
24
84
93
97
85
00
61
56
45
08
17
49
82
22
46
83
97
97
76
84

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P16029
P16063
P16011
P16032
P16073
P16068

Angel 40. 54
Abbey 56. 65
Isis No Ti e
BB No Ti e
Bl ast No Ti e
Brazen Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 79
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 25

Percent Qualified: 31.6%

OO oOoOr o

QO OoOoOonN

OO OoOoOo

N ==

50. 54
58. 65
Elim
Elim
Elim



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

45 secs

QCut of f:

Armband Nane

22013
22010
22007
22123
22119
22029
22053
22165
22108
22145
22015
22111
22019
22184
22059
22011
22040
22017
22050
22014
22144
22078
22043
22190
22120
22068
22169
22138
22182
22002
22140
22058
22150
22103
22142
22128
22027
22065
22124
22055
22057
22109
22056

Schmut zy
Opal
Keegan
Super
Rapt ure
H jinks
Kestre
Mol |'y
Rowdy
Rut hl ess
El f
Pi | ot
Runbl e
Speed

Sally Ride

Ri vet
Zen
Pebbl es
Jol t

Pi ka
Pi nch
Jock
Rhys
Heat

M ckey
BAM
Keeper
Fi nesse
Sassy
E-Z
Loud
Tess
Regan
Bri sk!
M ck
Sizzl e
Deal er
Mesa
Vi xen
Danger
Zeke
Graci e
Mearl e

44.76 pts 22 inch

Saturday, August 28, 2010

Ti me

46.

No

44,
44,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
44,
44,
44,
46.
47.
39.
42.
44,
45.
45.
43.
44,
44,
45.
47.
47.

No

48.
47.
40.
48.
49.
46.
48.
48.
49.
49.
50.
50.
50.
47.
50.
50.
55.

43
Ti me
24
93
77
86
12
34
16
25
41
78
44
30
86
55
19
26
75
53
10
65
59
37
69
Ti nme
76
60
45
78
04
54
45
73
73
77
06
68
30
46
81
91
57

Team Snooker

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+7

RC3

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+7

Scott Chanberl ai n

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

142
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
20
20
20
27
20
20
27
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
14

Scor e

53
53
52
51
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
40
40
40
40

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22106
22077
22067
22081
22162
22148
22047
22122
22178
22154
22069
22089
22155
22074
22118
22180
22139
22095
22075
22117
22051
22181
22185
22134
22156
22158
22186
22025
22052
22044
22173
22135
22048
22147
22113
22175
22054
22033
22129
22049
22031
22179
22152
22064
22092
22126
22102
22172
22116
22130
22098
22073

Dazzl e
Quilty
Moxi e
Shazam
Bonus
Dazzl e
DJ

D xi e
Puffin
Vapor
Ki x

Zi ppity
Raef

Ti ng
Fynn

St at
Dar e
Hatri ck
Romance
Bandi t
Eve

Sil ver
Cor azon
Royce
Booker T
Bet
Toby
Pai va
Li ndy
Si nmrer
Kar ma
Ji nx

R se
Legend
W nkl e
Seeker
Strider
D va

Ri ce

N ka
Mr
Verve
Ruby
Gfted
Jacob
Kel sey
Psyche
Bean
Rhi annon
Shiraz
Casey
Jay

.30
. 60
.29
.55
.42
. 69
.22
.37
.84

Ti me
Ti me

.17

Ti me
Ti me

. 88
. 85

Ti me

.10
.10
.83
. 88
.54
.95
.49

Ti me

. 97

Ti me

.05
.55
.34
.10
. 88
.54
.43
.94
. 00

Ti me
Ti me

.42
. 60
.97

Ti me
Ti me

. 46

Ti me
Ti me

.75
.41

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.91

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+7

1+5
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+0

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
142
142

1+4

1+4
1+4

1+4

1+0

O ©O© O ©

1

I

O OO O0OO0OO0O 0000000 UITOO0WVWOONOUINOUIUIN UIO © O O OOV oo

39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
21
20
18
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
14



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

22100
22008
22141
22188
22137
22018
22170
22071
22001
22174
22143
22097
22187
22037
22087
22167
22006
22079
22189
22005
22125
22177
22159
22149
22086

45 secs
Ar mband

26068
26022
26018
26036
26032
26014
26049
26038
26075
26065
26044
26070
26009
26072
26061
26015
26071
26004
26074
26013

Jordi e
Em

Shi ne
Soni ¢
Brite
Wasabi
Meg
Zack
Jack
PD

Bug
Chno
MIllie
Mar s
diver
Zaney
Hol |'y
Zippity
Sky
Tess

Kl ete
Zoom
G nger Li
Swi tch
Mai zy

Cut of f:

Name

Furl ey
Renny
Eli ot

St reak
Dapper
Drifter
Reveille
W se
Reno
Dani ca
Yankee
Hawkeye
Sequel
Nellie
W zard
Zer
Wi p

Ravi n- Mani a

Chest er
Rusty

Ti me
73
.91
Ti me
Ti me
51
Ti me
Ti nme
Ti me
30
35
06
Ti nme
55
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
. 37
.29
Ti nme
Ti nme
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

23538858 NENE88588803

Ti me

43. 40
44. 29
44. 64
41. 44
43. 46
45. 41
51. 65
36. 84
45. 77
43. 29
36. 37
42.56
50. 26
39. 54
49. 15
49. 88
51.74
48. 67
46. 92
33.71

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+0
1+0

41. 36 pts 26 inch

RC1

1+7
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+0

1+0
1+0

1+0

1+0
1+0
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+4

RC3

1+5
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

Scott Chanberl ai n

e eolNoNeolNeleleolNoNoNololololololNollololo ool

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4

1+4

1+4

1+4

1+4

1+4
1+7

27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
20
20
14
20

9

9

OFRP FP O0IOO N~NO0WO0W O

Scor e

49
49
48
47
47
46
46
45
45
44
43
43
43
41
41
41
40
37
34
32

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

26054
26011
26027
26008
26067
26059
26043
26066
26047
26063
26021
26005
26041
26077
26053
26037
26052
26073
26028
26030
26058
26056
26025
26076
26024
26010

55 secs
Ar mband

12013
12020
12014
12010
12026
12004
12019
12018
12008
12028
12027
12017
12016
12025
12030
12002
12009
12001

Psi
Siegfried
Wonder

Ti rade
Edge
Jack
Cashnan
Ri sk
Gabe

Ni kon
Topaze
Jus

Abr a
Bai | ey
Snapshot
Zachary
Flo Jo
Fearl ess
Gslo
Stitch
Hai | ey
Cheet ah
Jetta
Robbi e
Vi vi an!
The Force

Cut of f:
Nanme

W nni e
Duncan
Zip
Vat t hew
Radar
Super Soni c
Ri k
Reese
Aivia
Aggi e
Munchi e
Roc
Phire
Cor k
Zorro
Apri
Benny
Figit

54.
53.
38.
35.
35.
38.
43.
50.

35.
37.
22.
35.
No

36.
25.

Ti me

52.
54.
45.
50.
52.
52.
51.
58.
61.
54.
56.
63.
62.
64.
53.
60.
No

10
72
62
23
72
97
21
29
29
98
72
37
62
86
39
07
Ti nme

Absent

1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+0

43.35 pts 12 inch

RC1

1+4
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+5

1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+0

1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4

1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4

RC3

1+7
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0

1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4

Scott Chanberl ai n

=
» ©

O OO OO O0OO0OO0OOONOOONIUTOVOVWWOOU U

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
27
20
20
20
14
14
20

0

32
31
29
27
26
24
24
24
23
22
21
20
19
19
17
15
12
12

o o

Scor e

52
52
49
49
49
49
48
45
44
43
42
42
40
40
36
36
12

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 42.50 pts 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16009 Taser 45. 14 1+7
2 16019 Di vot 45. 95 1+4
3 16046 Dasher 46. 88 1+5
4 16012 Snoop 47. 80 1+4
5 16029 Mat chbox 48. 11 1+5
6 16056 Lexi e 48. 92 1+5
7 16031 Sur ge 52. 37 1+5
8 16034 Chesney 48. 97 1+4
9 16032 Expor t 38.12 1+5
10 16057 Meg 42. 97 1+5
11 16021 Nitro 43. 87 1+5
12 16048 Ri ot 46. 78 1+5
13 16001 M ckl e 47. 00 1+0
16015 Ni Ki 38.94 1+4
16011 Hem 54.52 1+4
16010 Toast 39. 99 1+4
16014 Pochi 54.52 1+4
16045 Fi evel 58. 18 1+4
16030 Ti na No Ti e 1+4
16008 Deuce 49. 37 1+5
16050 Jazz 49. 61 1+7
16020 Skyl ar 56. 20 1+4
16003 Nitro 30. 88 1+4
16041 Matri x 41. 65 1+4
16054 Rush 22.72 1+7
16044 Ki m 26. 03 1+4
16006 Hunt er 29.79 1+5
16055 Scud 14. 62 1+4
16036 Si esta 17.03 1+5
16024 Sizzle 15. 25
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 206
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 62
Percent Qualified: 30.1%

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+0

RC3

1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4

Scott Chanberl ai n

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4

1+4

1+4

1+4

142

1+4
1+4

1+0

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
20
14

=
SN

OO OO0OOONOOU U1

Scor e

52
49
49
49
49
49
49
47
44
44
44
44
44
42
42
36
35
34
34
30
26
25
20
17
16
15
12
11

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

Open:

Pl ace

1

45 secs
Ar mband

P16045
P16002
P16065
P16022
P16001
P16073
P16007
P16020
P16030
P16044
P16056
P16032
P16026
P16003
P16055
P16004
P16014
P16074
P16033
P16015
P16009
P16053
P16024
P16063
P16011
P16025
P16054
P16057
P16013
P16037
P16059
P16050
P16039
P16029
P16068
P16017
P16041

45 secs
Ar mband

P22004

QCut of f:
Nanme

The Fl ash
Smart As
Fizz
Hannah
Aly

Bl ast
Wi skey
Paci n'
Wi sper
Tucker
Spryte
BB
Jam e
Sanmmy
Zach
Dash
Skid

D a
Teza

Bl ast
Legend
Jessi e
Stellar
Abbey
Isis
Sherry
Sket cher
Becky
Zest
MIlle
Vace
Dyl an
Faye
Ange
Brazen
Oeo
Crystal

Cut of f:
Nanme

Shannon

43.91 pts 16 inch

Saturday, August 28, 2010
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Ti me

43.
45.
46.
45.
47.
42.
43.
45.
35.
42.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
48.
49.
51.
51.
51.
45.

No

37.
36.
.71

40
No
No
24

No
No

93
20
42
71
40
38
44
40
83
38
82
38
42
05
58
80
24
79
89
02
71
31
18
Ti nme
84
20

Ti me
Ti me

. 56
20.
18.

91
62
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent
Absent

42.50 pts 22 inch

Ti me

46.

42

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+0
1+5
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

RC1

1+4

Judge:

RC2

1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+0

RC3

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6

1+7

Scott Chanberl ai n

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4

Scott Chanberl ai n

1+4

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
20
20
14
20
20

9

=
SN

OO OO0OOONOO

27

Scor e

52
52
51
50
49
48
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
37
37
36
33
31
29
26
26
17
15
13
11

Scor e

52

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



coO~NO UL WN

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

P22013
P22016
P22052
P22018
P22056
P22003
P22006
P22037
P22017
P22030
P22049
P22026
P22045
P22042
P22043
P22054
P22051
P22048
P22046
P22036
P22041
P22010
P22021
P22023
P22032

55 secs
Ar mband

PO8003
P0O8010
P08012
P08014
P08020

50 secs
Ar mband

P12031
P12026
P12024
P12025
P12021
P12027
P12006
P12016

Chai
Cali
Bar t
Ace
Theo

Kl ymer
Brash
Ganesha
Cat cher
Cassi e
SKi

Br uni

G nger
Zi ppity
Yuki

Qui nness
Enmber
Presto
Stri der
Pi per
Bounce
Ryl ee
Brimm e
MIlo
Jackson

Cut of f:

Name

Dor d
Arlo
Sai ge
M nni e
Krickit

Cut of f:

Name

Cheer s!
G dget
Beau
Jake

Kr anmer
Bi nd

Pi per
Fl ake

44,
46.
40.
41.
43.
38.
45.
38.
48.
50.
50.
51.
52.
36.
53.
44,
34.
40.

22.
28.
22.
15.

06
38
97
99
38
08
31
86
58
65
52
40
77
90
79
23
84
49
Ti nme
Ti nme
61
66
22

8.70

25.50 pts

Ti me

60.
56.
42.

No

27.

84
28
16
Ti nme
23

Ti me

49.
50.
56.
54.
57.
54.
53.
60.

40
96
12
13
97
65
11
32

1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0

8 inch

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5

39.95 pts 12 inch

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+0

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4

RC3

1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+4

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4

Scott Chanberl ai n

= =N MNMNNNNNNNN
DODMOOWWOONNN~N~N~NNN

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOowVv

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4
1+4
1+4

Scott Chanberl ai n

O OO wo

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

27
27
20
20
20
20
20
20

49
49
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
40
36
35
30
29
29
24
15
15
15
15
13
12
10

Scor e

38
32
20
20
12

Scor e

49
49
43
42
40
39
37
36

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P12029 Sci - Fi 51. 26 1+5
P12001 Chili 33.74 1+5
P12011 NMonty No Tinme 1+4
P12002 Blink 25.77 1+7
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 77
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 29.9%

1+5
1+5
1+4

1+4
1+5

1+0

o O o ©

26
19
10



Saturday, August 28, 2010
Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.11 26 inch Judge: Sherri Boone

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 26022 Renny 29. 25 0 0 0 0 29.25 Qualifi
2 26054 Psi 29.81 0 0 0 0 29.81 Qualifi
3 26068 Furl ey 29.94 0 0 0 0 29.94 Qualifi
4 26072 Nellie 29. 96 0 0 0 0 29.96 Qualifi
5 26075 Reno 30. 33 0 0 0 0 30.33 Qualifi
6 26044 Yankee 30. 42 0 0 0 0 30.42 Qualifi
7 26008 Ti rade 31.78 0 0 0 0 31.78 Qualifi
8 26066 Ri sk 31. 89 0 0 0 0 31.89 Qualifi
9 26009 Sequel 32.70 0 0 0 0 32.70 Qualifi
10 26067 Edge 32.80 0 0 0 0 32.80 Qualifi
11 26071 Vi p 27.97 0 1 0 0 32.97 Qualifi
12 26036 St reak 28. 62 0 1 0 0 33.62 Qualifi

26025 Jetta 35. 03 0 0 0 0 35. 03

26063 Ni kon 35.19 0 0 0 0 35.19

26004 Ravi n- Mani a 35.19 0 0 0 0 35.19

26013 Rusty 33. 88 1 0 0 0 35. 88

26028 GCslo 35. 98 0 0 0 0 35. 98

26043 Cashman 36. 01 0 0 0 0 36. 01

26018 Eli ot 32.14 0 1 0 0 37.14

26032 Dapper 35.35 1 0 0 0 37.35

26058 Hai | ey 33.50 0 1 0 0 38.50

26014 Drifter 32.01 1 1 0 0 39.01

26073 Fearl ess 32.12 1 1 0 0 39.12

26077 Bai | ey 40. 17 0 0 0 0 40. 17

26038 W se 36.74 2 0 0 0 40. 74

26015 Zer 36. 96 0 1 0 0 41. 96

26011 Siegfried 37.62 0 1 0 0 42.62

26065 Dani ca 33.11 0 2 0 0 43. 11

26037 Zachary 35.61 2 1 0 0 44. 61

26021 Topaze 30. 96 0 3 0 0 45, 96

26059 Jack 37.51 0 4 0 0 57.51

26070 Hawkeye No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26049 Reveille No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26047 Gabe No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26074 Chest er No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26041 Abr a No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26030 Stitch No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26061 W zard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26027 Wonder No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26056 Cheet ah No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26053 Snapshot No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26052 Flo Jo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26005 Jus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
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Pl ace
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26076 Robbi e
26024 Vi vi an!
26010 The Force
er Cutoff: 32.28

Ar mband Nane

22002
22074
22053
22138
22010
22181
22165
22078
22158
22119
22059
22145
22137
22019
22141
22155
22051
22031
22065
22037
22017
22044
22129
22126
22027
22186
22124
22089
22102
22064
22058
22148
22111
22174
22150
22056
22007
22180
22068
22113
22098
22087

E-Z

Ti ng
Kestre
Fi nesse
Opal
Silver
Mol |y
Jock
Bet
Rapt ur e
Sally Ride
Rut hl ess
Brite
Runbl e
Shi ne
Raef
Eve

M r
Mesa
Mar s
Pebbl es
Si mrer
Ri ce
Kel sey
Deal er
Toby

Vi xen
Zi ppity
Psyche
Gfted
Tess
Dazzl e
Pi | ot
PD
Regan
Mearl e
Keegan
St at
BAM

W nkl e
Casey
diver

Absent
Absent
Absent

22 inch Judge:

Ti me

27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
30.
32.
30.
31.
33.
33.
33.
31.
28.
33.
28.
31.
32.
29.
32.
29.
29.

63
00
60
79
03
03
24
51
53
64
74
76
82
85
31
42
53
61
80
09
42
46
74
82
00
04
22
78
15
17
28
58
62
66
67
89
98
10
25
44
46
56
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22177
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22014
22175
22108
22055
22075
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22018
22156
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22188
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22047
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22071
22187
22095
22005
22122
22128
22052
22185
22054
22069
22008
22117
22182
22179
22154
22178
22139
22172
22170
22144
22143
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Super

M ck

Ni ka
Zeke
Zoom
Moxi e
Sky
Legend
Zen

Ji nx
Zaney
Bonus
Pi ka
Seeker
Rowdy
Danger
Romance
Ruby
Wasabi
Booker T
Keeper
Speed
Kar ma
Rhi annon
Dazzl e
Heat
Soni ¢
Jordie
DJ
Schmut zy
Zack
MIllie
Hatri ck
Tess

Di xi e
Sizzl e
Li ndy
Cor azon
Stri der
Ki x

Em
Bandi t
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Verve
Vapor
Puffin
Dar e
Bean
Meg

Pi nch
Bug
Loud
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Qual i fi

Pl ace
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22125 Kl et e
22120 M ckey
22109 Graci e
22097 Chno
22103 Bri sk!
22092 Jacob
22081 Shazam
22079 Zi ppity
22073 Jay
22077 Quilty
22050 Jol t
22033 D va
22048 Ri se
22043 Rhys
22015 El f
22134 Royce
22029 H jinks
22025 Pai va
22001 Jack
22011 Ri vet
22006 Hol |'y
22130 Shiraz
22118 Fynn
22159 G nger Li
22149 Switch
22086 Mai zy
er Cutoff: 32.55

Armband Nane

16003
16054
16055
16009
16046
16001
16032
16019
16048
16036
16012
16044
16006
16056
16014
16029
16057
16021
16015

Nitro
Rush
Scud
Taser
Dasher
M ckl e
Expor t
Di vot
Ri ot

Si esta
Snoop
Kim
Hunt er
Lexi e
Pochi
Mat chbox
Meg
Nitro
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Ti
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Ti me
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34.
34.
34.
31.
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55
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Scor e
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28.
28.
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30.
30.
30.
31.
32.
32.
33.
34.
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34.
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36.
36.
36.

89
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89
97
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16034 Chesney 37.41
16008 Deuce 35. 48
16011 Hemi 39. 49
16050 Jazz 40. 50
16024  Sizzle 36. 99
16031 Sur ge 37.79
16045 Fi evel 48. 18
16041 Mat ri x No Tinme
16020 Skyl ar No Ti e
16030 Ti na No Ti e
16010 Toast No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.11 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12014 Zip 31.58
2 12013 W nni e 33.77
3 12004 Super Sonic 34.08
4 12026 Radar 34.16
5 12010 Mat t hew 34. 40
6 12025 Cor k 35.32
7 12020 Duncan 35.31
12030 Zorro 36. 90
12019 Ri k 39. 38
12027 Munchi e 40. 11
12008 Aivia 43. 42
12028 Aggi e 51. 67
12017 Roc 58. 77
12002  April 68. 95
12009 Benny 91. 09
12018 Reese No Ti e
12016 Phire No Ti e
12001 Figit Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 207
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 56

Percent Qualified: 27.1%

TFl ts

OO OO0OO0OONOORFr O

Sherri

R

OO0OPFrRPRORFRPRPFPOOORFRPRPFPFOOOOOO

OO O0OO0OO0OPFrROO0OOO0OOo

Boone

w

OCOFRPFPNORPRPFPOOOOOOOODO

M eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNollo

eNeolNeolNeoNeoNolNolNoNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNo]

m P RPPRPPOOOOCOOO

P POOO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOo

37.
37.
39.
40.
40.
42.
48.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

31.
33.
34.
34.
34.
35.
37.
38.
39.
45.
48.
53.
70.
73.
98.
Eli
Eli

58
77
08
16
40
32
31
90
38
11
42
67
77
95
09
m

m

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Saturday, August 28, 2010
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.68 22 inch Judge: Sherri Boone

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 P22049 Ski 29. 88 0 0 0 0 29.88 Qualified
2 P22046 Stri der 30. 03 0 0 0 0 30.03 Qualified
3 P22013 Chai 30. 56 0 0 0 0 30.56 Qualified
4 P22003 Kl yner 30.91 0 0 0 0 30.91 Qualified
5 P22043  Yuki 34. 67 0 0 0 0 34.67 Qualified
P22006 Brash 34. 69 0 0 0 0 34. 69
P22030 Cassie 34.72 0 0 0 0 34.72
P22016 Cali 33.19 1 0 0 0 35.19
P22048 Presto 35. 33 0 0 0 0 35. 33
P22004 Shannon 33. 39 1 0 0 0 35. 39
P22023 Mo 30. 56 0 1 0 0 35. 56
P22032 Jackson 35.14 1 0 0 0 37.14
P22041 Bounce 35.20 1 0 0 0 37.20
P22021 Brimm e 33. 27 0 1 0 0 38. 27
P22018 Ace 36. 40 1 0 0 0 38. 40
P22036 Pi per 40. 56 1 0 0 0 42.56
P22045 G nger 43. 64 0 0 0 0 43. 64
P22010 Ryl ee 44. 68 0 0 0 0 44. 68
P22056 Theo 36. 00 1 2 0 0 48. 00
P22026 Bruni 49, 32 0 0 0 0 49, 32
P22052 Bart No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22054 Qui nness No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22051 Enber No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22042 Zippity No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22037 Ganesha No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22017 Cat cher No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 33.12 16 inch Judge: Sherri Boone
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 P16045 The Fl ash 27. 66 0 0 0 0 27.66 Qualified
2 P16065 Fizz 28. 85 0 0 0 0 28.85 Qualified
3 P16002 Smart As 29. 89 0 0 0 0 29.89 Qualified
4 P16050 Dyl an 30. 36 0 0 0 0 30.36 Qualified
5 P16024 Stellar 30. 38 0 0 0 0 30.38 Qualified
6 P16015 Bl ast 30. 77 0 0 0 0 30.77 Qualified
7 P16074 Dia 31.20 0 0 0 0 31.20 CQualified
8 P16025 Sherry 31. 47 0 0 0 0 31.47 Qualified
9 P16001 Ally 32.24 0 0 0 0 32.24 Qualified
P16044 Tucker 34. 87 0 0 0 0 34. 87



Qualifier

Pl ace
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Qualifier

Pl ace

P16055
P16056
P16037
P16003
P16009
P16057
P16033
P16029
P16011
P16030
P16014
P16063
P16053
P16073
P16026
P16004
P16054
P16059
P16039
P16032
P16022
P16020
P16007
P16013
P16068
P16041
P16017

Zach
Spryte
MIlle
Sanmmy
Legend
Becky
Teza
Ange
Isis
Wi sper
Skid
Abbey
Jessi e
Bl ast
Jam e
Dash
Sket cher
Vace
Faye
BB
Hannah
Paci n'
Wi skey
Zest
Brazen
Crystal
Oreo

Cutoff: 42.74

Armband Nane

P12031
P12026
P12024
P12027
P12011
P12006
P12021
P12001
P12016
P12029
P12002
P12025

Cheers!
G dget
Beau
Bi nd
Mont y
Pi per
Kr amer
Chi |

Fl ake
Sci - Fi
Bl i nk
Jake

Cutoff: 47.62

Ar mband Nane

P08012

Sai ge

I
N

12 inch Judge:

=
S33d33da

Ti me

34.
36.
40.
41.
41.
41.
42.
38.
51.
53.

No
No

8 inch Judge:

65
55
32
26
44
48
06
16
88
05
Ti nme
Ti nme

Ti me

37.

90

WOOOOOOOONPFOOONOOPFP OOOOOPR

Sherri

R

OO PFRPPFRPROOOOOOOOo

Sherri

R

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OONPFPWOOMNRFRPPFPOOOPRFRPORL,PERO

Boone

w

OO O0OOPFrPROO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Boone
S

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNeolNolNolNololNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

T

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

P RPPRPPPPPPOOO0OO0OO0ODO0DO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OOOO

m

P POOOOO0OO0OOOOOo

35.
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
40.
41.
45.
47.
48.
49.
50.
50.
52.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333

Scor e
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05
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2 P08010 Arlo 41. 39

3 P08020 Krickit 44, 95

4 P08014 M nnie 41. 16
P08003 Dor di No Ti e

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

O OO
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O O oo

= O OO

41.39 CQalified
44,95 CQalified
48. 16
Elim



Sunday, August 29, 2010

Team Relay

Al'l  Judge: Scott Chanberlain

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
P. S 89.51 0 1 0 0 0 94.51
Five'll Get You Ten 98.43 1 0 0 1 0 250. 43
Fearl ess Crush 83. 08 0 1 0 1 0 238. 08
Wzard Hunter Matri 64.41 0 0 0 1 0 214. 41
Light My Fire 73. 63 0 2 0 0 0 83. 63
Jazz Parti 82.10 0 0 0 1 0 232.10
Wse and WIid 84.50 0 0 0 2 0 384. 50
Export Ki x Zeke 68. 85 0 0 0 1 0 218. 85
Mars and Bandit Sta 70.63 0 1 0 0 0 75. 63
Bait and Switch 78. 84 1 3 0 0 0 95. 84
Hi ckory, Dickory, D 69.70 0 1 0 1 0 224.70
Jocks' n Rocks 69. 62 1 2 0 0 0 81.62
KEEGAN! 68. 43 1 1 0 0 0 75. 43
Magi ¢ & Love 72. 37 2 1 0 1 0 231. 37
Mast ers of The Chew 70. 68 0 1 0 1 0 225. 68
Rock Paper Scissors 71.76 0 1 0 0 0 76.76
TKO 51. 33 0 0 0 2 0 351. 33
Vel ocity Builds Mom 64. 41 0 0 0 1 0 214. 41
Working Eight Two F 64.19 1 2 0 0 0 76.19
Jack Needs To Sinmme 75.59 1 0 0 0 0 77.59
Boom Boom Pow 77.07 0 1 0 1 0 232. 07
Rock The Casbah Absent
The Race Is On 69. 30 0 0 0 1 0 219. 30
Teetering On The Ed 68. 05 0 1 0 1 0 223. 05
Destruction Overdri 61.48 0 0 0 1 0 211. 48
Heat Wave 64. 68 0 4 0 0 0 84. 68
Mount ai n Fr eaks! Absent
Teetering Tots 72. 26 0 1 0 0 0 77. 26
Aligned Stars 85.74 1 3 0 0 0 102. 74
Anyt hi ng Goes 81.50 0 1 0 1 0 236. 50
BMWV 73. 45 0 2 0 1 0 233. 45

6 Duncan Revs Up Fur 68.79 0 0 0 0 0 68. 79
Eur opean Bl end 70. 37 0 0 0 1 0 220. 37
PNMBS 89. 50 0 0 0 1 0 239. 50
Those Rut hl ess Corg 70. 28 0 1 0 1 0 225. 28
3 Tails of a Differ 74.64 0 2 0 1 0 234. 64
Jacks Up To Their U 67.06 0 1 0 1 0 222.06
Poached Fi sh 72.06 0 2 0 1 0 232. 06
Puppourri 75. 53 0 0 0 0 0 75. 53
BAM Sl i pped Siesta 65.56 0 0 0 1 0 215.56
SST 91. 24 3 3 0 0 0 112. 24
Three For The Wn 76. 66 1 0 0 1 0 228. 66
Working Qut The Kin 89. 36 0 1 0 2 0 394. 36



Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Casey & Zaney Runbl 48.98
Dare To Be Dazzling 69.18
Ki ssin' Cousins 82. 88
Noi se Fact or! 76. 63
R&B Expl osi on 69. 03
Sugar Skull's 62. 28
The Furraris 61. 22
Vapor | ess 75. 64
Vroom Vroom 85. 53
Run In The Right D 61.46
Abr aKel Dazzl e 79.79
Eve's E-Z Streak 64. 30
Gabe & The Babes 65. 02
Merles Gone Wld 73.58
No Speed Linit 68. 14
Unrequited Love 71. 86
Second String

Cashman Di xi e Ni kon 74.57
Flyte Line 77.54
PSST! (CGot Your Att 66.40
Renny's Edge Wth A 67.20
Shoul d Have Gone Do 88. 40
Snoot h Moves 62.17
Earth, Wnd and Fir 62.02
Keep The Bets Rolli 56.46
Munchi e Zi pping Und 75. 27
Fl ying Under The Ra 64.25
XX - Scratch Absent

Nunber of Teans Showi ng: 68
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:

3

Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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203. 98
84.18
239. 88
88. 63
86. 03
69. 28
371. 22
225. 64
101. 53
66. 46
234.79
69. 30
217. 02
73.58
68. 14
85. 86
450. 00
74.57
77.54
81. 40
72. 20
243. 40
62. 17
64. 02
215. 46
77.27
66. 25



Sunday, August 29, 2010
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Scott Chanberlain

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
Psycho Bitches 51.92 1 0 0 1 0 203. 92
5 Bi n Zi ppin Al ong 46. 09 0 0 0 0 0 46. 09
Fl ake y Faye 57.01 0 1 0 0 0 62. 01
6 Qui et R ot 47. 48 0 0 0 0 0 47. 48
Team Kathy Giffin 48.83 0 0 0 1 0 198. 83
Angel Has A Bl ast 52. 43 1 0 0 0 0 54. 43
Blue Oreo Cult Absent
Fenway Fai t hf ul 47.59 1 0 0 0 0 49. 59
Green Mountain Flye 52.72 1 0 0 0 0 54,72
Ato Z 50. 85 1 1 0 0 0 57.85
1 Dashi ng for Chai 41. 05 0 0 0 0 0 41. 05
Doubl e Tap 44,55 0 0 0 1 0 194.55
Just Becky & Piper 53.83 0 0 0 1 0 203. 83
Red Hot and Bl ue 48. 15 0 0 0 0 0 48. 15
Just Say Uncl e 21. 66 0 0 0 1 0 171. 66
Gray Around The Edg 38.10 0 0 0 1 0 188. 10
Shot of G nger and 57.54 0 0 0 0 0 57.54
Fast & FURi ous 69. 83 0 1 0 1 0 224. 83
Herdin' Vermn 66. 07 0 0 0 0 0 66. 07
Val Spri ng 69. 42 0 0 0 1 0 219. 42
Serenity Now 44, 81 0 5 0 0 0 69. 81
Jake Da Bouncer 50. 60 0 0 0 0 0 50. 60
Toot s! 58. 71 0 0 0 0 0 58. 71
Bow Legged 49. 91 0 2 0 0 0 59.91
Goi ng Grey 55.93 0 0 0 1 0 205. 93
Grl Talk 48. 46 1 1 0 0 0 55. 46
Starsky and Hutch 51. 49 0 0 0 1 0 201. 49
Pyr Pressure 64. 73 2 0 0 1 0 218.73
Qui Tonne 65. 11 1 1 0 0 0 72.11
Bl azen Ski's 27.99 0 0 0 1 0 177.99
Bz 0 0 0 2 0 300. 00
Sssshhh, We're Drin 50.58 0 1 0 1 0 205. 58
G amorous Kin 58. 28 0 1 0 1 0 213. 28
The Boys Are Back 50. 05 1 0 0 0 0 52. 05
3 The Enperor's New C 38.56 0 1 0 0 0 43. 56
4 Bonb Pr oof 44.79 0 0 0 0 0 44. 79
Little Rotten Dogs 46.84 0 1 0 1 0 201. 84
Sounds O Silence 43. 80 1 1 0 0 0 50. 80
2 Awesone Rivalry 42. 33 0 0 0 0 0 42. 33
Two Fl ashy Smart As 46. 15 1 0 0 0 0 48. 15

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 39
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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